

BBI 76

Nandini Gopaldaswamy
 CRN No. 95547559
 Account No. 7511611091
 Overdraft Sanction Limit: 0.00
 Account Variant KOTAK PRO SAVINGS ACCOUNT

Period 01-Jun-21 to 30-Jun-21
Currency Indian Rupees
Home Branch Mumbai - Ghatkopar (East)
Nominee Registered Yes

MICR Code 400485018
IFSC Code KKBK0000658

Statement of Banking Account

Date	Narration	Chq/Ref No.	Withdrawal (Dr)	Deposit (Cr)	Balance
01-Jun-21	OPENING BALANCE ...			309,555.78	309,555.78 (Cr)
01-Jun-21	NEFT SIN00924Q1220322 EDELWEISS MUTUAL FUN SCBL00	NEFTINW-0293083687		561.33	310,117.11 (Cr)
01-Jun-21	Received from JAGA XX1281 IMPS ICICI Bank	IMPS-115210493624		45,000.00	355,117.11 (Cr)
01-Jun-21	UPI/SRIRAM RAJA/115217505739/Ff	UPI-115293842162	270.00		354,847.11 (Cr)
01-Jun-21	NEFT N152211519658831 JM FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT L	NEFTINW-0293306467		50,000.00	404,847.11 (Cr)
02-Jun-21	MB:ADAI	MB-999263938867	600.00		404,247.11 (Cr)
02-Jun-21	OS WWW.BODDESS.COM 13160358051	KPG-0140232198	1,502.80		402,744.31 (Cr)
03-Jun-21	UPI/SRIRAM RAJA/115416896904/Ff	UPI-115405647181	230.00		402,514.31 (Cr)
03-Jun-21	UPI/MAHALAKSHMI LAK/115416925421/Ff	UPI-115405653615	270.00		402,244.31 (Cr)
04-Jun-21	UPI/SRIRAM RAJA/115512050230/Ff	UPI-115510224778	230.00		402,014.31 (Cr)
05-Jun-21	UPI/UTKARSH DEWANGA/115610328184/101 June	UPI-115615138309		24,500.00	426,514.31 (Cr)
05-Jun-21	UPI/SRIRAM RAJA/115616354187/Ff	UPI-115617563673	230.00		426,284.31 (Cr)
06-Jun-21	UPI/SRIRAM RAJA/115717767101/Ff	UPI-115723428800	230.00		426,054.31 (Cr)
06-Jun-21	UPI/MAHALAKSHMI LAK/115717786160/Ff	UPI-115723438919	270.00		425,784.31 (Cr)
07-Jun-21	MB SESSION Ref 115807666533	IMPS-115807666729	1,000.00		424,784.31 (Cr)
07-Jun-21	NACH-10-CR-JM FINANCIAL PRODUCT-0000000000003101	NACHDB07062100272383		502,375.00	927,159.31 (Cr)
07-Jun-21	UPI/AKSHATA VIKAS O/115816385798/EYe	UPI-115829123074	3,500.00		923,659.31 (Cr)
07-Jun-21	REV-UPI/AKSHATA VIKAS/115816385798/	UPI-115829123101		3,500.00	927,159.31 (Cr)
07-Jun-21	UPI/AKSHATA VIKAS O/115816387108/Ff	UPI-115829125687	3,500.00		923,659.31 (Cr)
07-Jun-21	REV-UPI/AKSHATA VIKAS/115816387108/	UPI-115829125723		3,500.00	927,159.31 (Cr)
07-Jun-21	UPI/SNEHA PRALHAD K/115816394663/Ye	UPI-115829139301	3,500.00		923,659.31 (Cr)
08-Jun-21	UPI/Akhter/115961199270/NA	UPI-115933942521	500.00		923,159.31 (Cr)
08-Jun-21	MB HINDI CLASS Ref 115912089339	IMPS-115912089183	2,500.00		920,659.31 (Cr)
08-Jun-21	UPI/SEKAR SHANMUGA/115917492424/Ff	UPI-115935905818	2,500.00		918,159.31 (Cr)
09-Jun-21	UPI/AMAZON/116008809549/Request from Am	UPI-116038819767	520.00		917,639.31 (Cr)
09-Jun-21	NEFT N160211528039003 HDFC MUTUAL FUND RED HDFC00	NEFTINW-0295182358		70,810.25	988,449.56 (Cr)
09-Jun-21	NEFT N160211528135514 SBI MUTUAL FUND HDFC0000240	NEFTINW-0295208627		33,815.85	1,022,265.41 (Cr)
09-Jun-21	MB:2 BHAJIS	MB-999260746908	150.00		1,022,115.41 (Cr)

G. Nandini
(Nandini D)

PRINCIPAL
 RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE
 GHATKOPAR

Contd.

Commonly Used Narrations: ATL-Other Bank ATM Withdrawal, ATW-Kotak ATM Withdrawal, BP-Bill Pay transaction, CDM-Kotak Cash Deposit Machine, IB-Internet Banking transaction, MB-Mobile Banking Transaction, Netcard-Netc@rd transaction, OS-Online Shopping transaction, PB-Phone Banking, PCI/PCD-POS transaction, VISACCPAY-Visa Credit Card Payment



International Conference On

Recent Advancements in the Areas of Management, Social Sciences, Technology & Tourism

Certificate of Participation

This is to certify that Prof. / Dr. / Mr. / Ms.

Nandini Jagannarayan

has participated in the International E-Conference on Recent Advancements in the Areas of Management, Social Sciences, Technology & Tourism organized by Indian Academicians and Researchers Association on 14th June 2021

He / She has presented the paper titled

**A STUDY ON THE INFLUENCE OF SERVICE QUALITY ON THE PROFITABILITY
MEASURED AS ECONOMIC RETURN- RETURN ON INVESTMENT (ROI) OF
INDIAN AIRLINE COMPANIES**



G. Nandini
(Nandini J)

[Handwritten signature]

PRINCIPAL
RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE
GHATKOPAR, MUMBAI-400 086.

[Handwritten signature]

Dr. Tazyn Rahman
Conference Convenor